R E E D
PR E M I E R
Available in five lengths, in either standard or high output
and with interlinking capabilities, Reed Premier creates
customized lighting solutions for any space. Designed
to attach directly beneath underbin cabinetry, its slim
profile mounts effortlessly to provide superb quality
illumination exactly where it’s needed. Its multiple energy-

+.W white cord $0
+.B black cord $0
How to order:
Specify Model Color + Size
+ Cord Color + Sensor (if
applicable)
Example: For a 24” standard
output starter in silver
finish with a white cord
and integrated vacancy
sensor interlinked with a
31” standard output adder
in silver finish with a white
cord, order:
RP.SV.24SO.PS60.W.IVS and
RP.SV.31SO.ICR.W
List Prices - Standard Output Fixtures
CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE
STARTER OR STAND ALONE FIXTURES
Step 1: Select color
RP.BK black fixture $0
RP.SV silver fixture $0
Step 2: Select size
+.17HO.PS18 17” high output stand alone $280
+.17HO.PS60 17” high output starter (for interlinking) $305
+.24HO.PS60 24” high output stand alone or starter $385
+.31HO.PS60 31” high output stand alone or starter $460
+.44HO.PS60 44” high output stand alone or starter $645
+.58HO.PS60 58” high output stand alone $680
Step 3: Select cord color
+.W white cord $0
+.B black cord $0
Step 4: (optional) Select sensor
+.IOS integrated occupancy sensor $120
+.IVS integrated vacancy sensor $120
+.MOS modular occupancy sensor $120
+.MVS modular vacancy sensor $120
ADDER FIXTURES
Step 1: Select color
RP.BK black fixture $0
RP.SV silver fixture $0
Step 2: Select size
+.17HO.ICR 17” high output adder $230
+.24HO.ICR 24” high output adder $310
+.31HO.ICR 31” high output adder $385
+.44HO.ICR 44” high output adder $570
Step 3: Select cord color
+.W white cord $0
+.B black cord $0
To order call (800) 526-5658Under Shelf Lighting  |  Reed Premier 12
R E E D  P R E M I E R
List Prices - High Output Fixtures
To order call (800) 526-5658Under Shelf Lighting  |  Reed Premier 13
R E E D  P R E M I E R
  *  Please call Inside Sales at (800)
526-5658 to specify size.
CATEGORY CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE
ACCESSORIES
SENSOR
OSRP.SV Modular occupancy sensor kit, silver finish $120
OSRP.BK Modular occupancy sensor kit, black finish $120
MOUNTING
AM angle mount $15
17982.000.003 power supply support bracket for wood/
laminate, white finish